
Central Bedfordshire Council Posted PCard Expenditure March 2017

Service Label Service Code Service Division Service Division Code Organisational Unit Expenditure Category Expenditure Code Transaction date Transaction reference Amount Merchant Name

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Permanence Team Living Expenses                                   6160920 08.02.2017 226071 -18.50 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Permanence Team Living Expenses                                   6160920 13.02.2017 226071 -9.25 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Permanence Team Living Expenses                                   6160920 22.02.2017 226071 -9.25 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 26.02.2017 226046 118.14 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Income & Sundry Debt Professional Services - Other                     6141040 27.02.2017 226009 10.00 WWW.GOV.UK

RESOURCES 150 DIR IMPROVEMENT AND CORPORATE SERVICES 1500 Director of Resources General Transport Costs                           6131000 27.02.2017 226009 86.14 TRAINLINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 27.02.2017 226014 17.30 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 27.02.2017 226025 334.52 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 27.02.2017 226040 105.06 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 27.02.2017 226040 44.98 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Physical Activity Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27.02.2017 226042 287.96 FINDEL ED LTD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27.02.2017 226046 31.00 MV FOOD & WINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Houghton Regis Day Care Centre Catering Supplies                                 6140200 27.02.2017 226058 5.33 W M MORRISON PLC

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Centre Catering Supplies                                 6140200 27.02.2017 226058 2.25 W M MORRISON PLC

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 27.02.2017 226088 11.94 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Ampthill Courthouse Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 28.02.2017 226008 463.20 WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions Training                                          6116200 28.02.2017 226014 1,212.00 SHELTER

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions Training                                          6116200 28.02.2017 226014 133.00 CIEH

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions Training                                          6116200 28.02.2017 226014 184.00 CIEH

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28.02.2017 226029 129.98 ARGOS BIGGLESWADE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Grp Mngr -Development and Infrastructure General Transport Costs                           6131000 28.02.2017 226031 119.14 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28.02.2017 226040 15.40 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning General Transport Costs                           6131000 28.02.2017 226053 9.70 LONDON MIDLAND WEB

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director Accommodation                                     6160915 28.02.2017 226056 199.00 PREMIER INN44521675

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director General Transport Costs                           6131000 28.02.2017 226056 34.20 VIRGIN TRAINS

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director Accommodation                                     6160915 28.02.2017 226056 199.00 PREMIER INN44521675

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director Accommodation                                     6160915 28.02.2017 226057 -199.00 PREMIER INN44521675

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Family Support Dunstable General Expenses                                  6146000 28.02.2017 226061 -31.00 CASHIERS TOWN HALL

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 28.02.2017 226063 55.20 SHL GROUP LTD

RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28.02.2017 226064 26.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Client Activities                                 6160950 28.02.2017 226066 490.99 GIFTVOUCHERSHOP.CO.UK

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Client Activities                                 6160950 28.02.2017 226066 490.99 GIFTVOUCHERSHOP.CO.UK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28.02.2017 226069 7.99 Amazon Prime

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Parenting & Think Family Learning Resources                                6140100 28.02.2017 226080 35.96 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning Building Expenses General                         6122000 28.02.2017 226082 8.99 SHEFFORD BUILDING SUPP

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 28.02.2017 226088 119.88 THE LEATHER SHOP (OXFO

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 01.03.2017 226005 30.75 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Dunstable District Offices (SBDC) Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 01.03.2017 226008 463.20 WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contracts Management General Transport Costs                           6131000 01.03.2017 226010 48.30 TSGN

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 CHIEF EXECUTIVE 1100 Chief Executive Membership Fees                                   6144310 01.03.2017 226017 -234.00 WWW.SOLACE.ORG.UK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Supported Housing & Telecare Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226018 3.99 AMAZON.CO.UK

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Building Control - Fee Related Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226023 15.99 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Planning Revenue Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226023 25.89 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Waste strategy - Communications Advertising and Publicity                         6116305 01.03.2017 226036 100.00 WWW.KEEPBRITAINTIDY.OR

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226040 35.58 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226040 6.73 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg Books/Journals                                    6140805 01.03.2017 226040 17.98 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226048 15.50 AMAZON.CO.UK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226048 13.18 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226048 8.68 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director General Transport Costs                           6131000 01.03.2017 226056 35.65 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director General Transport Costs                           6131000 01.03.2017 226056 7.00 BRITANNIA PARKING SERV

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Children's Services Learning and Develop Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 01.03.2017 226060 29.94 WWW.SCHOOLSTICKERS.CO.

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Children's Services Learning and Develop Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226060 71.28 WWW.NDA-TOYS.COM

RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 01.03.2017 226063 11.18 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Parenting & Think Family Learning Resources                                6140100 01.03.2017 226080 10.89 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CPEI Infrastructure Learning Resources                                6140100 01.03.2017 226080 5.74 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Parenting & Think Family Learning Resources                                6140100 01.03.2017 226080 5.98 AMAZON.CO.UK

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Advertising and Publicity                         6116305 01.03.2017 226089 336.30 THE HANNAY PARTNERSHIP

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01.03.2017 226089 426.00 BRIGHTKIDZ

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 02.03.2017 226005 14.80 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 02.03.2017 226005 86.02 Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 02.03.2017 226005 70.38 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Learning Resources                                6140100 02.03.2017 226021 14.67 TESCO PFS 5286

RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Registration Services Postages                                          6142000 02.03.2017 226024 16.16 POST OFFICE SHOP

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02.03.2017 226025 0.54 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02.03.2017 226025 102.49 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02.03.2017 226025 11.94 TESCO STORE 2425

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher General Expenses                                  6146000 02.03.2017 226029 13.00 DISCLOSURE & BARRING
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Service Label Service Code Service Division Service Division Code Organisational Unit Expenditure Category Expenditure Code Transaction date Transaction reference Amount Merchant Name

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Waste strategy - Communications Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226036 83.93 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226048 11.66 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Regeneration Director Accommodation                                     6160915 02.03.2017 226056 189.00 PARK PLAZA WESTMINSTER BR

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Children's Services Learning and Develop Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226060 117.28 WWW.NDA-TOYS.COM

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Children's Services Learning and Develop Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226060 63.55 Amazon UK Retail

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CAF & Information Service Learning Resources                                6140100 02.03.2017 226080 2.79 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226089 39.96 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02.03.2017 226089 55.05 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Dunstable District Offices (SBDC) Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 03.03.2017 226008 178.08 WWW.WWW.SHELTERS4LESS.

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 03.03.2017 226014 89.98 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (COM SERV) 6200 Community Services Director Accommodation                                     6160915 03.03.2017 226020 181.00 TOWER HOTEL

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 03.03.2017 226029 19.00 TESCO STORE 2547

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 03.03.2017 226046 105.82 RIUTBAG  RIUTCOUK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Leighton Buzzard Social Centre Day Catering Supplies                                 6140200 03.03.2017 226058 10.00 WM MORRISONS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Centre Catering Supplies                                 6140200 03.03.2017 226058 15.74 W M MORRISON PLC

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Children's Services Learning and Develop Books/Journals                                    6140805 03.03.2017 226060 69.80 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 03.03.2017 226069 40.00 STREETS AHEAD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Asst Director Business & Performance General Transport Costs                           6131000 03.03.2017 226073 -0.02 VIRGIN TRAINS

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CAF & Information Service Learning Resources                                6140100 03.03.2017 226080 66.90 Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CAF & Information Service Learning Resources                                6140100 03.03.2017 226080 27.30 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contracts Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 04.03.2017 226010 6.80 WILKO BEDFORD INT

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contracts Management General Transport Costs                           6131000 04.03.2017 226010 48.30 TSGN

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Books/Journals                                    6140805 04.03.2017 226018 49.54 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher General Expenses                                  6146000 04.03.2017 226030 -19.00 TESCO STORE 2547

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher General Expenses                                  6146000 04.03.2017 226030 -29.99 ARGOS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 04.03.2017 226046 38.74 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05.03.2017 226029 7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Participation Other Payments                                    6160400 05.03.2017 226032 111.50 TESCO STORE 2105

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05.03.2017 226086 103.50 ASDA  STORES

RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Income & Sundry Debt General Expenses                                  6146000 06.03.2017 226009 6.00 LAND REGISTRY

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 06.03.2017 226021 17.97 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 06.03.2017 226021 17.28 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 06.03.2017 226025 2.72 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 06.03.2017 226025 454.61 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06.03.2017 226029 23.33 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Private Sector Housing General Expenses                                  6146000 06.03.2017 226034 20.00 HMCTS-BEDS052

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Private Sector Housing General Expenses                                  6146000 06.03.2017 226034 20.00 HMCTS-BEDS052

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 06.03.2017 226035 54.00 HTTP://WWW.FINDINGMYPA

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Permanence Team Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 06.03.2017 226054 127.96 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA Accommodation                                     6160915 06.03.2017 226065 64.10 RISLEY HALL & SPA

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Expenses                                  6146000 06.03.2017 226075 449.00 WYNVR.CO.UK HOL ACCOM

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms General Transport Costs                           6131000 07.03.2017 226011 43.25 TRAINLINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Head of Integrated Services General Transport Costs                           6131000 07.03.2017 226027 37.50 TSGN

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Respite Care Units - Kingfisher Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07.03.2017 226029 11.38 AMAZON.CO.UK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07.03.2017 226039 43.49 CMPCARESHOP

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07.03.2017 226039 22.99 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Computer Costs - General                          6142420 07.03.2017 226046 20.00 BOROUGH IT LTD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07.03.2017 226048 22.52 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Training Costs for Non CBC Employees              6151730 07.03.2017 226066 150.00 TESCO STORE 2105

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Training Costs for Non CBC Employees              6151730 07.03.2017 226066 120.00 TESCO STORE 2105

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Training Costs for Non CBC Employees              6151730 07.03.2017 226066 70.00 TESCO STORE 2105

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service Training Costs for Non CBC Employees              6151730 07.03.2017 226066 150.00 TESCO STORE 2105

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Homelessness Expenditure Gas Costs                                         6120220 07.03.2017 226074 66.00 UTILITY WAREHOUSE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Homelessness Expenditure Gas Costs                                         6120220 07.03.2017 226074 100.00 UTILITY WAREHOUSE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07.03.2017 226077 25.03 Amazon UK Retail

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Vehicle Repairs and Maintenance Costs             6130200 07.03.2017 226083 284.00 BETTER LIFE HEALTH CAR

RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Corporate Training Training                                          6116200 08.03.2017 226015 18.60 WWW.SPRINGBOARDCONSULT

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226018 32.00 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226018 31.97 NEW LOOK INTERNET

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226018 109.97 H & M ONLINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08.03.2017 226018 24.00 TU AT SAINSBURYS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08.03.2017 226018 14.90 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Books/Journals                                    6140805 08.03.2017 226018 33.84 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226018 33.99 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226018 207.00 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Supported Housing & Telecare Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226019 -35.00 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Supported Housing & Telecare Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226019 -35.00 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Supported Housing & Telecare Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 08.03.2017 226019 -40.00 NEXT DIRECTORY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Head of Integrated Services Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08.03.2017 226027 198.00 TOTAL MERCHANDISE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects Training                                          6116200 08.03.2017 226037 90.00 CITB

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Physical Activity Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08.03.2017 226042 15.96 Amazon UK Marketplace
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SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 HandyVan Professional Services - Other                     6141040 08.03.2017 226048 79.99 MICROSOFT

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Leighton Buzzard Social Centre Day Catering Supplies                                 6140200 08.03.2017 226058 8.14 WM MORRISONS

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Assets - Staff & Gen Overheads Building Expenses General                         6122000 09.03.2017 226013 30.64 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 09.03.2017 226018 18.99 NEW LOOK INTERNET

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226018 54.93 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226018 29.84 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226018 15.96 AMAZON.CO.UK

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226018 43.43 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Supported Housing & Telecare Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226019 -45.55 AMZ*BHF

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09.03.2017 226025 25.78 TESCO STORE 2425

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09.03.2017 226025 5.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09.03.2017 226025 95.73 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09.03.2017 226025 86.55 BOOKER LIMITED LUTON

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Private Sector Housing General Expenses                                  6146000 09.03.2017 226034 20.00 HMCTS-BEDS052

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 09.03.2017 226048 26.89 WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of Partnership & Performance General Expenses                                  6146000 09.03.2017 226050 4.00 UPT LUTON & DUNST HOSP

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 DIRECTOR OF CHILDREN'S SERVICES 4000 Director of Children's Services Professional Services - Other                     6141040 09.03.2017 226059 300.00 SLATERGORDO

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Transport Costs                           6131000 09.03.2017 226075 28.20 TSGN

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Parenting & Think Family Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09.03.2017 226080 52.97 WWW.DOMINOS.CO.UK

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226083 141.23 CHAIN REACTION CYCLES

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09.03.2017 226083 103.90 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Client Activities                                 6160950 09.03.2017 226083 108.00 WWW.ZSL.ORG-DOM

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms Computer Costs - General                          6142420 09.03.2017 226084 49.88 INFO-WOORANK.COM

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 10.03.2017 226005 132.43 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 10.03.2017 226018 38.99 MARKS&SPENCER PLC

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 10.03.2017 226018 50.97 H & M ONLINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 10.03.2017 226018 39.91 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Transport Mgt (Passenger Transport) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 10.03.2017 226062 29.99 AMAZON.CO.UK

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA Accommodation                                     6160915 10.03.2017 226065 68.00 HI EXPRESS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 11.03.2017 226005 127.99 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Learning Resources                                6140100 11.03.2017 226021 79.11 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 11.03.2017 226039 48.72 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Transport Mgt (Passenger Transport) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 11.03.2017 226062 101.97 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 11.03.2017 226086 58.91 JS ONLINE GROCERY

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Assets - Staff & Gen Overheads Building Expenses General                         6122000 12.03.2017 226013 41.97 Amazon UK Retail

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 12.03.2017 226018 13.70 Amazon UK Marketplace

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms Subscriptions                                     6144305 13.03.2017 226011 10.16 HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC.

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 13.03.2017 226018 75.98 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13.03.2017 226039 143.86 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13.03.2017 226039 0.98 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Computer Costs - General                          6142420 13.03.2017 226046 20.00 BOROUGH IT LTD

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Minerals and Waste Team Training                                          6116200 13.03.2017 226047 180.00 HAWKSMERE LTD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 HandyVan Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 13.03.2017 226048 26.94 WICKES BUILDING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Centre Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13.03.2017 226058 3.00 W M MORRISON PLC

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Houghton Regis Day Care Centre Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13.03.2017 226058 8.61 W M MORRISON PLC

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Maintenance & FM - Staff & Gen Overheads Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226003 -20.07 AMZ*VicTop

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Maintenance & FM - Staff & Gen Overheads Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226003 -43.47 AMZ*VicTop

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Dunstable District Offices (SBDC) Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 14.03.2017 226008 83.70 FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK

RESOURCES 150 DIR IMPROVEMENT AND CORPORATE SERVICES 1500 Director of Resources General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226009 53.29 TRAINLINE

RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226012 7.80 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Development and Disposals of land/proper Gas Costs                                         6120220 14.03.2017 226013 25.03 BRITISH GAS BUSINE

RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226015 12.48 MYMEMORYLTD

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Learning Resources                                6140100 14.03.2017 226021 5.00 TESCO PFS 5286

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Minerals and Waste Team Training                                          6116200 14.03.2017 226047 180.00 HAWKSMERE LTD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates Management Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226048 11.53 AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of Partnership & Performance General Expenses                                  6146000 14.03.2017 226050 8.00 Napier MK

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financial Investigations Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226051 4.00 M6 TOLL

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financial Investigations Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226051 5.50 M6 TOLL

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Asylum 18+ Non-Status Awaiting Decision Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226052 42.02 B&M RETAIL

RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Staff Wellbeing Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14.03.2017 226063 279.75 EDENRED (INCENTIVES &

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226076 62.50 TL&GN RAILWAY WEB

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226076 29.83 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning General Transport Costs                           6131000 14.03.2017 226081 61.40 GTR RAIL TICKET

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14.03.2017 226083 60.69 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 15.03.2017 226005 1,197.60 oceanmedia.co.uk

RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15.03.2017 226012 31.25 Amazon UK Retail

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15.03.2017 226018 14.88 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Central Beds. Learning and Dev. Centre Learning Resources                                6140100 15.03.2017 226021 5.00 HALFORDS 0979

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financial Investigations Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 15.03.2017 226051 4.00 M6 TOLL

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financial Investigations Unit Postages                                          6142000 15.03.2017 226051 8.70 POST OFFICE COUNTER

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financial Investigations Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 15.03.2017 226051 5.50 M6 TOLL
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SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety Public Transport                                  5132000 15.03.2017 226078 58.45 TRAINLINE

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15.03.2017 226083 39.95 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transport - Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 15.03.2017 226090 232.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transport - Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 15.03.2017 226090 232.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transport - Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 15.03.2017 226090 232.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Dunstable District Offices (SBDC) Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 16.03.2017 226008 239.39 FLEXMORT & DNA MEMORIA

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (COM SERV) 6200 Capital Projects - Community Services Repairs, Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings 6121000 16.03.2017 226013 1,687.66 SMS CONNECTIONS

PUBLIC HEALTH 800 DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH 8000 Director of Public Health Training                                          6116200 16.03.2017 226038 200.00 FACULTY OF PUBLIC HEAL

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 16.03.2017 226046 306.00 WWW.LABC.UK.COM

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 HandyVan General Transport Costs                           6131000 16.03.2017 226048 52.02 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning Conference Expenses                               6143300 16.03.2017 226053 260.00 EB *RISING TIDE NAVIGA

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Looked After Children Transport Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 16.03.2017 226054 56.41 TRAINLINE

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Young Carers Subsistence                                       6143000 16.03.2017 226068 72.92 WWW.DOMINOS.CO.UK

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Expenses                                  6146000 16.03.2017 226079 227.00 WYNVR.CO.UK HOL ACCOM

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion Archaeology - Projects General Expenses                                  6146000 16.03.2017 226079 1,344.65 WWW.ORIGINALCOTTAGES.CO.

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16.03.2017 226083 1.90 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16.03.2017 226083 9.44 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16.03.2017 226083 25.63 HOMEBASE LTD 218

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16.03.2017 226083 30.96 ARGOS BIGGLESWADE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16.03.2017 226089 24.02 B & Q 1329

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 17.03.2017 226018 52.60 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House Catering Supplies                                 6140200 17.03.2017 226025 120.73 ASDA HOME SHOPPING

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Computer Costs - General                          6142420 17.03.2017 226046 20.00 BOROUGH IT LTD

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Computer Costs - General                          6142420 17.03.2017 226046 20.00 BOROUGH IT LTD

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 DIRECTOR OF CHILDREN'S SERVICES 4000 Director of Children's Services Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 17.03.2017 226063 708.00 SHL GROUP LTD

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 17.03.2017 226083 6.66 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Road Safety Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 17.03.2017 226089 89.06 INKOST LTD

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 18.03.2017 226083 7.99 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 18.03.2017 226083 18.70 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Books/Journals                                    6140805 18.03.2017 226083 7.89 Amazon UK Marketplace

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Respite Care Units Maythorn Books/Journals                                    6140805 18.03.2017 226083 6.18 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 18.03.2017 226086 108.43 JS ONLINE GROCERY

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 19.03.2017 226035 59.99 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Family Support Dunstable Contact                                           6160940 20.03.2017 226004 264.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Planning Revenue Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 20.03.2017 226023 25.89 Amazon UK Marketplace

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Grp Mngr -Development and Infrastructure General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226031 26.10 TSGN

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 20.03.2017 226035 40.00 EASYHOTEL LUTON

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226040 24.33 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226040 27.69 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226040 20.04 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226040 50.80 TRAINLINE

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Head of Dev Plan & Strategic Hsg General Transport Costs                           6131000 20.03.2017 226040 57.63 TRAINLINE

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 20.03.2017 226046 15.90 SCREWFIX DIRECT

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs - Business Management (HRA) Training                                          6116200 20.03.2017 226046 50.16 WWW.CONSTRUCTIONHELPL

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Leighton Buzzard Social Centre Day Catering Supplies                                 6140200 20.03.2017 226058 6.00 WM MORRISONS

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA Accommodation                                     6160915 20.03.2017 226065 90.00 HI EXPRESS

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 20.03.2017 226085 20.99 Amazon UK Marketplace

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Assistant Director Housing Services Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 21.03.2017 226005 61.00 ISUBSCRIBE.CO.UK

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms General Transport Costs                           6131000 21.03.2017 226006 8.00 Napier MK

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms General Transport Costs                           6131000 21.03.2017 226006 89.40 LONDON MIDLAND SEL

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Public Protection Training                                          6116200 21.03.2017 226007 284.00 CIEH

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Head of Integrated Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 21.03.2017 226027 32.00 PAVILION PUBLISHING &

SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Priory View Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 21.03.2017 226046 59.80 Amazon UK Marketplace
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